  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
September, 2003 − Rev. 10
Publication Order Number:
LM339/D
1
LM339, LM239, LM2901,
LM2901V, NCV2901,
MC3302

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
LM239D SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM239DR2 SO−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM239DTBR2 TSSOP−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM239N PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM339D SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM339DR2 SO−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM339DTBR2 TSSOP−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM339N PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM2901D SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM2901DR2 SO−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM2901DTBR2 TSSOP−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM2901N PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM2901VD SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM2901VDR2 SO−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM2901VDTBR2 TSSOP−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM2901VN PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
NCV2901DR2 SO−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MC3302D SO−14 55 Units/Rail
MC3302DR2 SO−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MC3302DTBR2 TSSOP−14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel